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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Alderman, David  
760 Sanderson Rd 
Chesapeake, VA 23322

1.ret 
2.ret 
3.Chesapeake

10/28/2022 $150.00 $150.00

Central Chesapeake, Republican 
Women&#39;s Club  
1481 Titchfield Dr 
Chesapeake, VA 23320

1.CCRWC 
2.political pac 
3.chesapeake

10/28/2022 $199.99 $199.99

D2W, Electric Inc  
1521 Technology Dr 
Suite 102 
Chesapeake, VA 23320

1.D2W Electric Inc 
2.electrician 
3.Chesapeake

10/28/2022 $200.00 $200.00

Elizabeth River Republican, Women&#39;s 
Club  
3020 Princess Anne Cres 
Chesapeake, VA 23321

1.PAC 
2.PAC 
3.Chesapeake

12/01/2022 $150.00 $150.00

Folkes Management, Corp, Inc  
3716 White Heron Run 
Chesapeake, VA 23325

1.Folkes Management 
2.land surveyor 
3.Chesapeake

10/28/2022 $500.00 $500.00

Realtors Political Action, Committee of Virginia  
10231 Telegraph Rd 
Glen Allen, VA 23059-4561

1.PAC 
2.realtor 
3.Glen Allen

11/04/2022 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

Total This Period $2,699.99
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Bunn, C. Jeff 
437 Rebel Rd 
Chesapeake, VA 23322

reimb for campaign materials vp 10/28/2022 $143.73

Republican Party, Of Chesapeake Jeff 
648 Grassfield Pkwy 
Suite 15 
Chesapeake, VA 23322

literature and mailers vp 10/28/2022 $2,278.48

Republican Party, of Virginia  
115 E. Grace Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

mailer jb 11/02/2022 $5,000.00

Republican Party, of Virginia  
115 E. Grace Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

mailer jb 11/02/2022 $550.00

Campaign Marketing, Strategies Inc 
3240 Wilson Blvd. 
Suite 202 
Arlington, VA 22201

robo call jb 11/07/2022 $320.00

Campaign Marketing, Strategies Inc 
3240 Wilson Blvd. 
Suite 202 
Arlington, VA 22201

robo call jb 11/15/2022 $145.97

Total This Period $8,438.18
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 6 $2,699.99

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 3 $125.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 9 $2,824.99

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $8,438.18

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $8,438.18

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $7,419.08

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $2,824.99

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $2,824.99

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $10,244.07

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$8,438.18

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $8,438.18

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $1,805.89

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $0.00

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $18,800.00

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $2,824.99

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $21,624.99

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $21,624.99

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $11,380.92

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$8,438.18

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $19,819.10

29. Ending Balance $1,805.89
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